531 SARAH DR,

531 SARAH DR, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-2837 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935-2837

$214,900

WHO COULD ASK FOR ANYTHING MORE?! Quality built 3-4bd,3.5ba home in great eastern 3 beds
location. AlImost 2,000 sqft on first floor; rec room, full bath, & hobby room finished in 3 baths
basement.Located in quiet culd de sac w/almost 1/2 Acre lot you will find easy to enjoy with Residential
new concrete patio & open yard. Inter.feats include spacious... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
* Closed
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1968
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 570 Tax Amount: 5127

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 26X13 Main
Bedroom 2 11X10 Main
Bedroom 3 13X11 Main
Family Room 13X12 Lower
Formal Dining Room 12X11 Main
Kitchen 14X14 Main
Living Room 23X17 Main
Dining Room 13X10 Main
Other Room 13X11 Main
Other Room 2 12X10 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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